
1. Parking

2. The Östarp Hall
 Information point & maps

3. Östarps Gästgivaregård (restaurant)

4. The Windmill
 Used to grind grain.

5. Möllegården

 Built in 1924. Not open to visitors. 

6. Flax shed
 Used to prepare flax for the production
 of linen. Temporarily closed for restoration.

7. The Malthouse
 Used to make malt for brewing beer.

8. The Watermill
  Mill and mill pond used to grind grain.

9. Gamlegård
 A timber-framed farmstead built in the    
 1810s. Open to visitors during the summer   
 season (see signs for opening times).

10. Gamlegård’s garden
 A horticultural legacy from the end of
 the 1800s.

11. Brödragården
 An early 1900s farmstead. We have started   
 a restauration, and will have some guided tours   
 of the farmstead this year. 

KULTURENS ÖSTARP
www.kulturen.com/kulturensostarp

Vänd för svenska

Welcome to Kulturen’s Östarp!

11

10

9

8

7

6

54

3 2

1


